
 ACT region Seminars       

July – December 2014 

Seminar Title Time & Date Location 
Age Pension and your 

Choices 

  6.00pm  

Wednesday  16 July 2014                 

Hellenic Club 

Matilda St, Phillip 

Understanding 
Retirement Income 

Streams 

  6.00pm 

Thursday  17 July 2014 

Hellenic Club 

Matilda St, Phillip 

Reducing your Mortgage 
 

  6.00pm                  

Wednesday 13 August 2014                 

Hellenic Club 

Matilda St, Phillip 

Understanding 

Superannuation 
    

  6.00pm 

Thursday 14 August 2014                 

Hellenic Club 

Matilda St, Phillip 

Understanding your 

Pension                            

     2.00pm 
     Monday 8 September 2014 

Hellenic Club 

Matilda St, Phillip 

Accommodation Options 
in  Retirement                               

     2.00pm                   
     Tuesday  9 September 2014 

Hellenic Club 

Matilda St, Phillip 

Financial Planning and 

Choosing a Financial 

Planner 

 6.00pm 

Wednesday 8 October 2014 

     Diplomat Hotel 

2 Hely St, Griffith, 

ACT 

Retirement Reality and  

Investment Choices 

  6.00pm 

Thursday 9 October 2014 

     Diplomat Hotel 

2 Hely St, Griffith 

Aged Care – Fees & 

Charges 

6.00pm 

Wednesday 29 October 2014 

Hellenic Club 

Matilda St, Phillip 

Managing your Money 6.00pm 

Thursday 30 October 2014 

Hellenic Club 

Matilda St, Phillip 

Salary Sacrificing 6.00pm 

Wednesday 26 November 2014 

Hellenic Club 

Matilda St, Phillip 

Investing with Safety 6.00pm 

Thursday 27 November 2014 

Hellenic Club 

Matilda St, Phillip 

 

 

 

Bookings are essential:  call 13 6357 or Email: 
fis.seminar.bookings @ humanservices.gov.au 

 - Average seminar duration: 2 hours  

 
 

The Financial Information Service (FIS) is a free education and information service 
available to everyone in the community. FIS has no association with financial products 

or fund managers.  Some presentations have guest speakers from the financial 
industry.  

 Changes possible. Please confirm seminar titles, dates & location when booking in 

for seminars. 


